LED DRIVER 12V-9W
LANDC12V9W
LED DRIVER  |  12V 9W DC DRIVER
• Comprehensive application range from 1W-9W
• Constant Current output
• Short & Open Circuit protection
• Overload protection
• Australian Approval
 115mm  45mm  28mm 12v DC 9w N/A  IP20 N/A
    LAMP TEMP          LUMENS               COLOURS             PART NO
N/A N/A LANDC12V9W
N/A °
WHITE